30 mm Multicolor General-Purpose or Audible Tower Lights
• Slim design, affordable, and easy-to-install multi-segment Tower Lights
•  Illuminated segments provide easy-to-see operator guidance and indication
of equipment status
• Devices are completely self-contained, no controller needed
• No assembly required, mounting nut and gasket supplied
TL30 Basic
www.bannerengineering.com   |   1-888-373-6767

machines, dense and close-range installations
TL70
TL50
TL30
Banner Engineering Corp.
9714 10th Avenue North • Minneapolis, MN 55441 •  1-888-373-6767 • www.bannerengineering.com
© 2021 Banner Engineering Corp. Minneapolis, MN USA  PN 207500 rev. C
Mounting Brackets
Specifications
Accessories
SMB22A SMB22FVK SMBAMS22P
SMBAMS22RA SMB22RAVK LMBE12RA35 LMBE12RA45
Elevated Mount System
SA-M22E12
Black polycarbonate adapter
SOP-E12-150A (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300A (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900A (900 mm)
Black anodized aluminum pipe
SOP-E12-150AC (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300AC (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900AC (900 mm)
Clear anodized aluminum pipe
SOP-E12-150SS (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300SS (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900SS (900 mm)
304 stainless steel pipe
SA-E12M30
Black Acetal mounting base
SA-F12